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11 a 13 de Novembro de 2022

GT3 CUP (P1)
ESTORIL RACING TRIBUTE ARMANDO PINTO - 11a 13N
TREINO CRONOMETRADO 1

= [~

Classificagao Final

N°Pilotos Equipa Carro Cl. Tempo VIt. Total Dif. km/h
1 99 C VIEIRA VELOSO MOTORSPORT RALHE 9 w PROAM:  1:37.678 10 11 jH - 1536
2 97 V.BARROS LOB MOTORSPORT  Momscst s emicoe gu PROAM:  1:38.108 6 9 +0530 +0530 1528
3 69 P. SALVADOR PEDRO SALVADOR I 911 ST SO PROAM:  1:38.314 B8 11 +0736 +0206 1524
4 17 A FERNANDES ANDRE FERNANDES PORSCHE B11 O AM 1:39.086 7 10 +1508 +0772 1513
5 3J SILVA JOAQ MACEDO SILVA PORSCE o PROAM:  1:39.160 4 6 +1582 +0074 1511
6101 L MARTINS P21MOTORSPORT A TR sc 1:39.161 7 9 +1583 +0001 1511
7174 | BARRET IAN BARRET el > - sc 1:39.791 4 6 +2213 +0630 1502
8 B3 A MARTINS / ALEXANDRE MARTINS ~ Pomscet & » 1:39.988 4 8 42410 +0197 1499
9 88 KAETANEN ARAUJO COMPETIGAQ  *om - Au 1:40.320 4 5 42742 +0332 1494
10 11 J PARREIRA ROSARIO CLASSICS oo nenar e GD 1:40.538 § 9 42960 +0218 1491
11 66 M CAETANO/ MIGUEL CAETANO ™ > o GD 1:40.629 10 11 +3051 +0091 1489
12 23 J VIEIRA ARAUJO COMPETIGAQ  Pomacs w1 am cor o =] 1:40.709 6 7 +3131 +0080 1488
13 33 R MIRITTA MOMERDS CRETTHO kel il d G0 1.41.154 5 7 +3576 +0445 1482
14 92 R QUINTANEIRO MONTERGS Conme TICOES PORECHE 911 811 CuP 07 1:42144 6 9 +4566 +0990 1467
15102 N. MOUSINHO / P21MOTORSPORT ~ "omsctsnancu a sc 1:42.787 3 6 +5209 +0643 1458
16 59 A RAMOS/ ARAUJO COMPETIGAQ  FORSCnE 871 GTHCuP man GD 1:44.339 9 9 +6761 +1552 1436
17991 M SILVA MARIO SILVA FoRCR on STYGW 4 sc 1:44921 3 4 +7343 +0582 1428
18 104 J. BRIOSO JORGE BRIOSO PORSCHL 911 GTI CUP B0 sc 1:48443 2 3 +10865 +3522 1382
Melhor Tempo: [ VIt 10 [ CARLOS VIEIRA [ 1:37.578 | 153.6 km/h

ore on fRpscechs Estado da pista: [s]=e{e)

Timekeeper
Jorge Pinto

e L>

=

/':)

—

CCl
it

,,

11/11/2022 Pagina 1/ 1




